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Lak Racing Rallye Plzeň 2024
28. 06. 2024 - 29. 06. 2024

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 6 - Šipín - Rozněvice
SS length: 10.58 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 3 Štajf Vojtěch / Rajnoha F.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:06:07.1 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 2 Vlček Martin / Kunst Jakub
Hyundai i20 N Rally2 00:06:08.2 00:00:01.1

00:00:01.1

3 5 Odložilík R. / Persein Danny
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 00:06:12.1 00:00:05.0

00:00:03.9

4 6 Trněný Karel / Doerr Christian
Škoda Fabia R5 00:06:12.3 00:00:05.2

00:00:00.2

5 7 Tomek David / Baďura V.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:06:20.2 00:00:13.1

00:00:07.9

6 8 Szabó Viktor / Tichý V.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:06:21.7 00:00:14.6

00:00:01.5

7 21 Talaš Jakub / Polák Pavel
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:06:28.6 00:00:21.5

00:00:06.9

8 14 Dohnal Jan / Vybíral Ivo
Renault Clio S1600 RN8 00:06:29.6 00:00:22.5

00:00:01.0

9 19 Rujbr Patrik / Švec Jaromír
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:06:32.5 00:00:25.4

00:00:02.9

10 17 Petráš J. / Omelka Zdeněk
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:06:32.8 00:00:25.7

00:00:00.3

11 9 Sýkora Jan / Palivec Š.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 00:06:34.5 00:00:27.4

00:00:01.7

- 18 Lehký Martin / Vít Dušan
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:06:34.5 00:00:27.4

00:00:00.0

13 12 Nešetřil Petr / Černoch Jiří
Porsche 997 GT3 00:06:35.2 00:00:28.1

00:00:00.7

14 15 Šipoš Filip / Hranka Marcel
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 I 00:06:35.4 00:00:28.3

00:00:00.2

15 34 Pertlíček J. / Osička V.
Ford Fiesta Rally3 00:06:37.3 00:00:30.2

00:00:01.9

16 20 Štefan David / Beleš Michal
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 I 00:06:37.4 00:00:30.3

00:00:00.1

17 16 Mottl Martin / Malý Petr
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:06:40.4 00:00:33.3

00:00:03.0

18 27 Káňa Jiří / Slováček D.
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 00:06:41.8 00:00:34.7

00:00:01.4

19 11 Pokorný Z. / Lasevič R.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:06:42.0 00:00:34.9

00:00:00.2

20 26 Ševčík Pavel / Vajdák Luděk
Toyota Yaris GR 00:06:48.6 00:00:41.5

00:00:06.6

21 48 Kačírek P. / Černohorský P.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 II 00:06:48.9 00:00:41.8

00:00:00.3

22 43 Schimmer Jakub / Janouškovec P.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 II 00:06:49.2 00:00:42.1

00:00:00.3

23 28 Nešpor R. / Neoral Martin
Porsche 997 GT3 00:06:49.7 00:00:42.6

00:00:00.5

24 47 Šimík Filip / Škodová A.
Ford Fiesta Rally4 RC4 II 00:06:50.1 00:00:43.0

00:00:00.4

25 33 Lošťák M. / Říhánek Ivan
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 00:06:50.6 00:00:43.5

00:00:00.5

26 24 Stejskal V. / Viktora S.
Renault Clio R3T RC4 I 00:06:52.3 00:00:45.2

00:00:01.7

27 37 Srb Michal / Pilný Aleš
Opel Adam R2 RC4 II 00:06:54.4 00:00:47.3

00:00:02.1

28 39 Nwelati Dominik / Stross Jiří
Opel Adam R2 RC4 II 00:06:54.9 00:00:47.8

00:00:00.5

29 36 Václavík T. / Jindra Petr
Nissan Almera GTI RN8 00:06:56.5 00:00:49.4

00:00:01.6

30 40 Ševčík David / Rakušan Martin
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 I 00:06:56.6 00:00:49.5

00:00:00.1

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 3 Štajf Vojtěch / Rajnoha F.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:29:37.9 00:29:37.9 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 2 Vlček Martin / Kunst Jakub
Hyundai i20 N Rally2 00:29:50.2 00:29:50.2 00:00:12.3

00:00:12.3

3 5 Odložilík R. / Persein Danny
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 00:29:56.5 00:29:56.5 00:00:18.6

00:00:06.3

4 8 Szabó Viktor / Tichý V.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:30:10.3 00:30:10.3 00:00:32.4

00:00:13.8

5 7 Tomek David / Baďura V.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:30:14.0 00:30:14.0 00:00:36.1

00:00:03.7

6 6 Trněný Karel / Doerr Christian
Škoda Fabia R5 

00:29:50.5
00:00:30.0 00:30:20.5 00:00:42.6

00:00:06.5

7 14 Dohnal Jan / Vybíral Ivo
Renault Clio S1600 

RN8
1 00:31:10.2 00:31:10.2 00:01:32.3

00:00:49.7

8 12 Nešetřil Petr / Černoch Jiří
Porsche 997 GT3 00:31:28.3 00:31:28.3 00:01:50.4

00:00:18.1

9 19 Rujbr Patrik / Švec Jaromír
Opel Corsa Rally4 

RC4 I
1 00:31:28.7 00:31:28.7 00:01:50.8

00:00:00.4

10 21 Talaš Jakub / Polák Pavel
Opel Corsa Rally4 

RC4 I
2 00:31:32.2 00:31:32.2 00:01:54.3

00:00:03.5

11 9 Sýkora Jan / Palivec Š.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 00:31:33.8 00:31:33.8 00:01:55.9

00:00:01.6

12 18 Lehký Martin / Vít Dušan
Opel Corsa Rally4 

RC4 I
3 00:31:44.4 00:31:44.4 00:02:06.5

00:00:10.6

13 20 Štefan David / Beleš Michal
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4 I
4 00:31:48.5 00:31:48.5 00:02:10.6

00:00:04.1

14 15 Šipoš Filip / Hranka Marcel
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4 I
5 00:31:52.6 00:31:52.6 00:02:14.7

00:00:04.1

15 16 Mottl Martin / Malý Petr
Opel Corsa Rally4 

RC4 I
6 00:31:56.1 00:31:56.1 00:02:18.2

00:00:03.5

16 34 Pertlíček J. / Osička V.
Ford Fiesta Rally3 00:31:58.3 00:31:58.3 00:02:20.4

00:00:02.2

17 17 Petráš J. / Omelka Zdeněk
Opel Corsa Rally4 

RC4 I
7

00:31:44.8
00:00:30.0 00:32:14.8 00:02:36.9

00:00:16.5

18 11 Pokorný Z. / Lasevič R.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:32:22.0 00:32:22.0 00:02:44.1

00:00:07.2

19 26 Ševčík Pavel / Vajdák Luděk
Toyota Yaris GR 00:32:26.9 00:32:26.9 00:02:49.0

00:00:04.9

20 28 Nešpor R. / Neoral Martin
Porsche 997 GT3 00:32:37.4 00:32:37.4 00:02:59.5

00:00:10.5

21 40 Ševčík David / Rakušan Martin
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4 I
8 00:32:59.3 00:32:59.3 00:03:21.4

00:00:21.9

22 47 Šimík Filip / Škodová A.
Ford Fiesta Rally4 

RC4 II
1 00:33:05.8 00:33:05.8 00:03:27.9

00:00:06.5

23 24 Stejskal V. / Viktora S.
Renault Clio R3T 

RC4 I
9 00:33:08.8 00:33:08.8 00:03:30.9

00:00:03.0

24 37 Srb Michal / Pilný Aleš
Opel Adam R2 

RC4 II
2 00:33:11.9 00:33:11.9 00:03:34.0

00:00:03.1

25 23 Frána Lukáš / Skořepa Jiří
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC4 I
10 00:33:12.4 00:33:12.4 00:03:34.5

00:00:00.5

26 36 Václavík T. / Jindra Petr
Nissan Almera GTI 

RN8
2 00:33:12.6 00:33:12.6 00:03:34.7

00:00:00.2

27 43 Schimmer Jakub / Janouškovec P.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4 II
3 00:33:19.2 00:33:19.2 00:03:41.3

00:00:06.6

28 29 Jirovec Jiří / Hanáčková R.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:33:20.7 00:33:20.7 00:03:42.8

00:00:01.5

29 39 Nwelati Dominik / Stross Jiří
Opel Adam R2 

RC4 II
4 00:33:25.3 00:33:25.3 00:03:47.4

00:00:04.6

30 33 Lošťák M. / Říhánek Ivan
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 00:33:30.9 00:33:30.9 00:03:53.0

00:00:05.6
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31 29 Jirovec Jiří / Hanáčková R.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:06:57.2 00:00:50.1

00:00:00.6

32 44 Čepela Adam / Čepela Roman
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 II 00:06:58.5 00:00:51.4

00:00:01.3

33 23 Frána Lukáš / Skořepa Jiří
Citroën DS3 R3T RC4 I 00:06:58.6 00:00:51.5

00:00:00.1

34 25 Peták Josef / Novák Jaroslav
Renault Clio R3 RN8 00:07:01.6 00:00:54.5

00:00:03.0

35 49 Končal Martin / Končal F.
Renault Clio Rally5 RC5 00:07:01.7 00:00:54.6

00:00:00.1

36 52 Jakeš Dominik / Mikulík Jan
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:07:03.5 00:00:56.4

00:00:01.8

37 201 Černý Martin / Haferník J.
BMW M3 E/4 00:07:05.5 00:00:58.4

00:00:02.0

38 45 Kubík Vratko / Sedláček L.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 II 00:07:05.7 00:00:58.6

00:00:00.2

39 53 Manderla Matěj / Kalistová M.
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:07:06.6 00:00:59.5

00:00:00.9

40 35 Dědic V. / Kunst Jiří
Škoda Fabia Kit Car RN8 00:07:06.8 00:00:59.7

00:00:00.2

41 202 Vyorálek L. / Olejník Radek
Mazda 323 GT-R F/7 00:07:08.0 00:01:00.9

00:00:01.2

42 205 Janota Miroslav / Novák Petr
Opel Ascona 400 D/4 00:07:10.0 00:01:02.9

00:00:02.0

43 60 Firtl Stanislav / Kubista Libor
Ford Fiesta R2 RN7 00:07:11.6 00:01:04.5

00:00:01.6

44 46 Kožmínová V. / Kunst Alexandra
Opel Adam R2 RC4 II 00:07:13.6 00:01:06.5

00:00:02.0

45 54 Dudák Tomáš / Fuksa Pavel
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:07:14.3 00:01:07.2

00:00:00.7

46 208 Šrámek Jan / Trnka Victor
Toyota Celica GT Four E/4 00:07:15.9 00:01:08.8

00:00:01.6

47 55 Omelka Tomáš / Horáček J.
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:07:18.2 00:01:11.1

00:00:02.3

48 203 Zenkl Otakar / Střeska T.
Škoda Favorit 136 L E/1 00:07:20.0 00:01:12.9

00:00:01.8

49 30 Poživil Milan / Král Josef
Škoda Fabia R5 00:07:21.3 00:01:14.2

00:00:01.3

50 56 Migdal Martin / Němec Petr
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:07:22.0 00:01:14.9

00:00:00.7

51 58 Mikyska Milan / Fischer Jan
Škoda 130 LR RN10 00:07:22.6 00:01:15.5

00:00:00.6

52 57 Tomek Vladimír / Beránek Jan
Škoda Favorit 135 L RN10 00:07:24.9 00:01:17.8

00:00:02.3

53 63 Hauptvogel T. / Rychlý Matěj
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:07:25.6 00:01:18.5

00:00:00.7

- 65 Bahník L. / Bahník M.
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:07:25.6 00:01:18.5

00:00:00.0

- 66 Macek Karel / Vondříčková L.
Toyota Yaris GR 00:07:25.6 00:01:18.5

00:00:00.0

- 68 Novosad Jakub / Kadlčák M.
Honda Civic Vti RN6 00:07:25.6 00:01:18.5

00:00:00.0

57 31 Piepmeyer V. / Surner Lennard
Ford Fiesta R5 00:07:26.4 00:01:19.3

00:00:00.8

58 204 Hráček Jan / Kretík Tomáš
Lada VFTS E/6 00:07:27.8 00:01:20.7

00:00:01.4

59 59 Krajča Petr / Krajča J.
Škoda 110 L RN10 00:07:37.1 00:01:30.0

00:00:09.3

60 209 Hostaš Václav / Valeš Jan
Lada VFTS E/6 00:07:41.5 00:01:34.4

00:00:04.4

61 79 Hlavatý Petr / Pfajfr Tomáš
Honda Civic Type R RN7 00:07:41.6 00:01:34.5

00:00:00.1

62 80 Nešpor Jan / Oral Jakub
Honda Civic Type R RN7 00:07:45.3 00:01:38.2

00:00:03.7

63 81 Gruber Jan / Krejčí Michal
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:07:49.9 00:01:42.8

00:00:04.6

64 217 Palacký O. / Vránský Ivan
Škoda Favorit 136 L F/5 00:07:52.0 00:01:44.9

00:00:02.1

31 48 Kačírek P. / Černohorský P.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4 II
5

00:33:03.5
00:00:30.0 00:33:33.5 00:03:55.6

00:00:02.6

32 44 Čepela Adam / Čepela Roman
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4 II
6 00:33:37.3 00:33:37.3 00:03:59.4

00:00:03.8

33 25 Peták Josef / Novák Jaroslav
Renault Clio R3 

RN8
3 00:33:40.9 00:33:40.9 00:04:03.0

00:00:03.6

34 35 Dědic V. / Kunst Jiří
Škoda Fabia Kit Car 

RN8
4 00:33:54.5 00:33:54.5 00:04:16.6

00:00:13.6

35 49 Končal Martin / Končal F.
Renault Clio Rally5 

RC5
1 00:34:02.8 00:34:02.8 00:04:24.9

00:00:08.3

36 201 Černý Martin / Haferník J.
BMW M3 

E/4
1 00:34:11.0 00:34:11.0 00:04:33.1

00:00:08.2

37 27 Káňa Jiří / Slováček D.
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 00:34:15.9 00:34:15.9 00:04:38.0

00:00:04.9

38 46 Kožmínová V. / Kunst Alexandra
Opel Adam R2 

RC4 II
7 00:34:19.6 00:34:19.6 00:04:41.7

00:00:03.7

39 52 Jakeš Dominik / Mikulík Jan
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
1 00:34:26.7 00:34:26.7 00:04:48.8

00:00:07.1

40 45 Kubík Vratko / Sedláček L.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4 II
8 00:34:26.7 00:34:26.7 00:04:48.8

00:00:00.0

41 53 Manderla Matěj / Kalistová M.
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
2 00:34:28.8 00:34:28.8 00:04:50.9

00:00:02.1

42 30 Poživil Milan / Král Josef
Škoda Fabia R5 00:34:39.5 00:34:39.5 00:05:01.6

00:00:10.7

43 205 Janota Miroslav / Novák Petr
Opel Ascona 400 

D/4
1 00:34:46.5 00:34:46.5 00:05:08.6

00:00:07.0

44 60 Firtl Stanislav / Kubista Libor
Ford Fiesta R2 

RN7
3 00:34:48.7 00:34:48.7 00:05:10.8

00:00:02.2

45 202 Vyorálek L. / Olejník Radek
Mazda 323 GT-R 

F/7
1 00:34:58.8 00:34:58.8 00:05:20.9

00:00:10.1

46 204 Hráček Jan / Kretík Tomáš
Lada VFTS 

E/6
1 00:35:02.8 00:35:02.8 00:05:24.9

00:00:04.0

47 54 Dudák Tomáš / Fuksa Pavel
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
4 00:35:04.1 00:35:04.1 00:05:26.2

00:00:01.3

48 31 Piepmeyer V. / Surner Lennard
Ford Fiesta R5 00:35:17.0 00:35:17.0 00:05:39.1

00:00:12.9

49 203 Zenkl Otakar / Střeska T.
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

E/1
1 00:35:17.4 00:35:17.4 00:05:39.5

00:00:00.4

50 55 Omelka Tomáš / Horáček J.
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
5 00:35:19.0 00:35:19.0 00:05:41.1

00:00:01.6

51 208 Šrámek Jan / Trnka Victor
Toyota Celica GT Four 

E/4
2 00:35:19.4 00:35:19.4 00:05:41.5

00:00:00.4

52 63 Hauptvogel T. / Rychlý Matěj
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
6 00:35:46.4 00:35:46.4 00:06:08.5

00:00:27.0

53 56 Migdal Martin / Němec Petr
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
7 00:35:46.5 00:35:46.5 00:06:08.6

00:00:00.1

54 58 Mikyska Milan / Fischer Jan
Škoda 130 LR 

RN10
1 00:35:47.7 00:35:47.7 00:06:09.8

00:00:01.2

55 57 Tomek Vladimír / Beránek Jan
Škoda Favorit 135 L 

RN10
2 00:35:57.9 00:35:57.9 00:06:20.0

00:00:10.2

56 209 Hostaš Václav / Valeš Jan
Lada VFTS 

E/6
2 00:36:27.9 00:36:27.9 00:06:50.0

00:00:30.0

57 59 Krajča Petr / Krajča J.
Škoda 110 L 

RN10
3 00:36:35.3 00:36:35.3 00:06:57.4

00:00:07.4

58 66 Macek Karel / Vondříčková L.
Toyota Yaris GR 00:36:43.4 00:36:43.4 00:07:05.5

00:00:08.1

59 79 Hlavatý Petr / Pfajfr Tomáš
Honda Civic Type R 

RN7
8 00:36:48.2 00:36:48.2 00:07:10.3

00:00:04.8

60 80 Nešpor Jan / Oral Jakub
Honda Civic Type R 

RN7
9 00:36:57.3 00:36:57.3 00:07:19.4

00:00:09.1

61 65 Bahník L. / Bahník M.
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
10 00:37:02.0 00:37:02.0 00:07:24.1

00:00:04.7

62 68 Novosad Jakub / Kadlčák M.
Honda Civic Vti 

RN6
1 00:37:07.3 00:37:07.3 00:07:29.4

00:00:05.3

63 217 Palacký O. / Vránský Ivan
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

F/5
1 00:37:21.9 00:37:21.9 00:07:44.0

00:00:14.6

64 70 Burian Jaroslav / Fanta Josef
Škoda Fabia TDI 

RN8
5 00:37:23.0 00:37:23.0 00:07:45.1

00:00:01.1
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65 222 Vítovec Pavel / Vítovec Pavel
Škoda Favorit 136 L E/1 00:07:52.7 00:01:45.6

00:00:00.7

66 73 Toral Filip / Šebáková T.
Honda Civic Vti RN6 00:07:53.2 00:01:46.1

00:00:00.5

67 71 Vítovec Jiří / Zahrádka Karel
Škoda Fabia TDI RN10 00:07:55.1 00:01:48.0

00:00:01.9

68 74 Herold Tomáš / Hořejší N.
Honda Civic Vti RN6 00:08:00.7 00:01:53.6

00:00:05.6

69 76 Matas Zdeněk / Matas David
Honda Civic RN6 00:08:03.8 00:01:56.7

00:00:03.1

- 211 Duspiva Martin / Zíka Marek
BMW 318 iS F/6 00:08:03.8 00:01:56.7

00:00:00.0

71 70 Burian Jaroslav / Fanta Josef
Škoda Fabia TDI RN8 00:08:03.9 00:01:56.8

00:00:00.1

72 67 Mechl Stanislav / Mechl Matěj
Honda Civic Vti RN6 00:08:07.6 00:02:00.5

00:00:03.7

73 214 Burget Roman / Poch Ivo
Škoda 120 S Rallye C/1 00:08:08.7 00:02:01.6

00:00:01.1

74 78 Andrys F. / Dalíková Iva
Renault Clio Sport RN7 00:08:10.9 00:02:03.8

00:00:02.2

75 224 Kalný Václav / Kalný Václav
Nissan Sunny GTI F/6 00:08:11.7 00:02:04.6

00:00:00.8

76 212 Blahout Milan / Červený D.
Lada VFTS E/6 00:08:13.1 00:02:06.0

00:00:01.4

77 82 Ferko Zdeněk / Pertl Michal
Renault Clio Sport RN7 00:08:14.7 00:02:07.6

00:00:01.6

78 216 Kolář P. / Hrdinová V.
Škoda 130 RS C/1 00:08:24.3 00:02:17.2

00:00:09.6

- 218 Přikryl Martin / Pelikán Jiří
Nissan Sunny GTI F/6 00:08:24.3 00:02:17.2

00:00:00.0

80 75 Směja Tomáš / Tarabus L.
Honda Civic Vti RN6 00:08:26.1 00:02:19.0

00:00:01.8

81 219 Hora Zbyněk / Bařina Milan
Seat Ibiza Gti F/6 00:08:33.7 00:02:26.6

00:00:07.6

82 223 Kovanda J. / Strnad V.
Škoda Favorit 136 L F/5 00:08:36.2 00:02:29.1

00:00:02.5

83 225 Duspiva Luboš / Duspiva Tomáš
Lada 21011 D/2 00:08:37.0 00:02:29.9

00:00:00.8

84 72 Zapletal Daniel / Riquois J.
Renault Clio Sport RN8 00:08:51.8 00:02:44.7

00:00:14.8

85 83 Liška Milan / Bešťák L.
Dacia Logan RN6 00:08:55.8 00:02:48.7

00:00:04.0

86 227 Chreno Lubomír / Přibáňová B.
Lada 2105 E/1 00:10:26.3 00:04:19.2

00:01:30.5

87 229 Ketchedjian R. / Kühne Stefan
Ford Escort 1300 GT C/1 00:10:33.1 00:04:26.0

00:00:06.8

65 76 Matas Zdeněk / Matas David
Honda Civic 

RN6
2 00:37:43.8 00:37:43.8 00:08:05.9

00:00:20.8

66 73 Toral Filip / Šebáková T.
Honda Civic Vti 

RN6
3 00:37:45.3 00:37:45.3 00:08:07.4

00:00:01.5

67 211 Duspiva Martin / Zíka Marek
BMW 318 iS 

F/6
1 00:37:58.1 00:37:58.1 00:08:20.2

00:00:12.8

68 214 Burget Roman / Poch Ivo
Škoda 120 S Rallye 

C/1
1 00:37:58.9 00:37:58.9 00:08:21.0

00:00:00.8

69 74 Herold Tomáš / Hořejší N.
Honda Civic Vti 

RN6
4 00:38:00.6 00:38:00.6 00:08:22.7

00:00:01.7

70 71 Vítovec Jiří / Zahrádka Karel
Škoda Fabia TDI 

RN10
4 00:38:05.7 00:38:05.7 00:08:27.8

00:00:05.1

71 78 Andrys F. / Dalíková Iva
Renault Clio Sport 

RN7
11 00:38:14.7 00:38:14.7 00:08:36.8

00:00:09.0

72 222 Vítovec Pavel / Vítovec Pavel
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

E/1
2 00:38:17.6 00:38:17.6 00:08:39.7

00:00:02.9

73 82 Ferko Zdeněk / Pertl Michal
Renault Clio Sport 

RN7
12 00:38:24.2 00:38:24.2 00:08:46.3

00:00:06.6

74 212 Blahout Milan / Červený D.
Lada VFTS 

E/6
3 00:38:27.9 00:38:27.9 00:08:50.0

00:00:03.7

75 216 Kolář P. / Hrdinová V.
Škoda 130 RS 

C/1
2 00:38:54.5 00:38:54.5 00:09:16.6

00:00:26.6

76 218 Přikryl Martin / Pelikán Jiří
Nissan Sunny GTI 

F/6
2 00:39:02.6 00:39:02.6 00:09:24.7

00:00:08.1

77 224 Kalný Václav / Kalný Václav
Nissan Sunny GTI 

F/6
3 00:39:23.0 00:39:23.0 00:09:45.1

00:00:20.4

78 72 Zapletal Daniel / Riquois J.
Renault Clio Sport 

RN8
6 00:39:27.7 00:39:27.7 00:09:49.8

00:00:04.7

79 81 Gruber Jan / Krejčí Michal
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
13 00:39:32.4 00:39:32.4 00:09:54.5

00:00:04.7

80 219 Hora Zbyněk / Bařina Milan
Seat Ibiza Gti 

F/6
4 00:39:34.3 00:39:34.3 00:09:56.4

00:00:01.9

81 75 Směja Tomáš / Tarabus L.
Honda Civic Vti 

RN6
5 00:39:47.6 00:39:47.6 00:10:09.7

00:00:13.3

82 225 Duspiva Luboš / Duspiva Tomáš
Lada 21011 

D/2
1 00:39:47.9 00:39:47.9 00:10:10.0

00:00:00.3

83 67 Mechl Stanislav / Mechl Matěj
Honda Civic Vti 

RN6
6

00:38:00.1
00:01:50.0 00:39:50.1 00:10:12.2

00:00:02.2

84 223 Kovanda J. / Strnad V.
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

F/5
2 00:39:52.9 00:39:52.9 00:10:15.0

00:00:02.8

85 83 Liška Milan / Bešťák L.
Dacia Logan 

RN6
7 00:40:40.7 00:40:40.7 00:11:02.8

00:00:47.8

86 229 Ketchedjian R. / Kühne Stefan
Ford Escort 1300 GT 

C/1
3 00:46:43.0 00:46:43.0 00:17:05.1

00:06:02.3

87 227 Chreno Lubomír / Přibáňová B.
Lada 2105 

E/1
3 00:46:49.6 00:46:49.6 00:17:11.7

00:00:06.6


